Reputation

The 800

Award

Company

Cleary University

Cordell & Cordell

Cordell & Cordell

Cordell & Cordell

Cordell & Cordell

Flight Fit n Fun

Flight Fit n Fun

Flight Fit n Fun

The 800 Award

2023 U.S. Other Award Winners

Location

Cleary University

Cordell & Cordell Mount Laurel Township

Cordell & Cordell Fort Worth

Cordell & Cordell Little Rock

Cordell & Cordell Beavercreek

Flight Adventure Park Charleston

Flight Adventure Park Jacksonville

Flight Adventure Park Ronkonkoma

Foundation Partners Group Omega Society

Foundation Partners Group Curnow Funeral Home & Cremation Service

Foundation Partners Group Clark Legacy Center

Foundation Partners Group

Farley Funeral Homes and Crematory - North

Port

City

Howell

Mount Laurel Township

Fort Worth

Little Rock

Beavercreek

North Charleston

Jacksonville

Ronkonkoma

Orange

Sumner

Frankfort

North Port

State

Ml

TX

AR

OH

SC

FL

NY

CA

WA

KY

FL

Rep Score

900

820

819

814

806

859

857

801

893

871

868

864



Reputation The 800 Award
TRe g%o 2023 U.S. Other Award Winners
war

Company Location

Foundation Partners Group The Island Funeral Home & Crematory

Foundation Partners Group Heritage Memorial Funeral Home

Foundation Partners Group Northern Colorado Crematory

Foundation Partners Group Sun City Center Funeral Home

Foundation Partners Group Carter-Trent Funeral Homes

Foundation Partners Group Farley Funeral Homes and Crematory - Venice

Foundation Partners Group Thompson Funeral Homes

Foundation Partners Group Walrath & Stewart Funeral Home

Foundation Partners Group Thompson Funeral Homes

Foundation Partners Group Clark Legacy Center

Foundation Partners Group Beck's Tribute Center

Foundation Partners Group Anderson McQueen Funeral Homes

City

Hilton Head Island

Warner Robins

Greeley

Sun City Center

Kingsport

Venice

Lexington

Gloversville

Columbia

Nicholasville

Edmonds

St. Petersburg

State

SC

GA

Co

FL

TN

FL

SC

NY

SC

KY

WA

FL

Rep Score

853

847

846

844

842

841

840

840

839

838

836

834



Reputation The 800 Award
TRe g%o 2023 U.S. Other Award Winners
war

Company Location

Foundation Partners Group All Veterans Cremation

Foundation Partners Group Betz, Rossi, Bellinger & Stewart Funeral Homes

Foundation Partners Group Wyman Cremation and Burial Chapel

Foundation Partners Group Advent Funeral & Cremation Services

Affordable Cremation & Funeral Service -

Foundation Partners Group Roseville

Foundation Partners Group Woodridge Memorial Park & Funeral Home

Foundation Partners Group Hill Funeral Home & Cremation Services

Foundation Partners Group Summers Funeral Homes

Foundation Partners Group Steele's Family Funeral Services

Foundation Partners Group All Veterans Cremation

Foundation Partners Group Ponderosa Valley Funeral Services

Foundation Partners Group Florida Mortuary Funeral & Cremation Services

City

Colorado Springs

Amsterdam

Mesa

Falls Church

Roseville

Lexington

Puyallup

Meridian

Winter Haven

Westminster

Parker

Tampa

State

Cco

NY

AZ

VA

CA

SC

WA

FL

co

Cco

FL

Rep Score

833

833

832

831

831

828

826

825

823

822

822

821



Reputation The 800 Award
TRe g%o 2023 U.S. Other Award Winners
war

Company Location

Foundation Partners Group Healey Mortuary

Affordable Cremation & Funeral Center - North

Foundation Partners Group Sacramento

Foundation Partners Group McGuinness Funeral Homes

Foundation Partners Group Pierce-Jefferson Funeral Services

Foundation Partners Group Kersey Funeral Home

Foundation Partners Group Angel Valley Funeral Home

Foundation Partners Group Desert Sunset Funeral Home

Foundation Partners Group Beacon Direct Cremation

Foundation Partners Group Beers and Story

Charlotte Memorial Funeral Home, Cemetery &

Foundation Partners Group Crematory

Foundation Partners Group Meldrum Mortuary & Crematory

Foundation Partners Group Oasis Cremation & Funeral Care

City

Salinas

Sacramento

Washington Township

Kernersville

Auburndale

Tucson

Tucson

Largo

South Hadley

Punta Gorda

Mesa

Tucson

State

CA

CA

NJ

NC

FL

AZ

AZ

FL

MA

FL

AZ

AZ

Rep Score

821

820

815

815

813

812

812

805

805

805

805

802



Reputation

The 800
Award

Company

Foundation Partners Group

Foundation Partners Group

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

The 800 Award

2023 U.S. Other Award Winners

Location

Rapp Funeral & Cremation Services

Samaritan

i9 Sports West/Southwest Fort Worth, TX

i9 Sports Wilmington & Jacksonville, NC

i9 Sports Clermont/Davenport/Haines City, FL

i9 Sports Southwest Columbus, OH

i9 Sports Chicago Northside, IL

i9 Sports The Woodlands/Spring-Klein, TX

i9 Sports East Charlotte, Concord and Monroe,
NC

i9 Sports Greater Cincinnati/East and NE, OH

i9 Sports Greater St. Louis County, MO

i9 Sports Northeast Tarrant County, TX

City

Silver Spring

Phoenix

Azle

Wilmington

Davenport

Grove City

Chicago

Spring

Charlotte

Cincinnati

St. Louis

Keller

State

MD

AZ

TX

NC

FL

OH

TX

NC

OH

MO

TX

Rep Score

800

800

890

890

870

869

859

857

856

856

856

855



Reputation The 800 Award
TRe g%o 2023 U.S. Other Award Winners
war

Company Location City State Rep Score
i9 Sports i9 Sports South and West Johnson County, KS  Lenexa KS 855
i9 Sports i9 Sports East Oakland County, Mi Rochester Ml 853
i9 Sports i9 Sports St. Lucie/Martin/Indian River, FL Fort Pierce FL 853
i9 Sports i9 Sports Charleston, SC Charleston SC 852
i9 Sports i9 Sports N. Harford and Cecil Counties, MD Bel Air MD 850
i9 Sports i9 Sports Frisco, TX Frisco TX 849
i9 Sports i9 Sports Central San Mateo County, CA Redwood City CA 847
i9 Sports i9 Sports North Greater Phoenix, AZ Phoenix AZ 845
i9 Sports i9 Sports East Columbus, OH Pickerington OH 844
i9 Sports i9 Sports Denton/Coppell/Southlake, TX Denton TX 843
i9 Sports i9 Sports Mansfield & Arlington Area, TX Mansfield TX 842

i9 Sports i9 Sports West Denver, CO Wheat Ridge Cco 842



Reputation The 800 Award
TRe g%o 2023 U.S. Other Award Winners
war

Company Location City State Rep Score

i9 Sports i9 Sports Northwest Broward, FL Coral Springs FL 840

i9 Sports Plantation/Davie/Cooper

i9 Sports City/Hollywood, FL Davie FL 840
i9 Sports i9 Sports Southeast Orlando, FL Orlando FL 839
i9 Sports i9 Sports Lake and Porter Counties, IN Merrillville IN 838
i9 Sports i9 Sports Northwest Metro Minneapolis, MN Maple Grove MN 838
i9 Sports i9 Sports Smithtown & Brookhaven, NY Smithtown NY 836
i9 Sports i9 Sports Grayson, Rockdale, and Walton, GA Loganville GA 835
io Sports igoipr:%l::' I\(l;')_'rthern Franklin, Delaware and Union Columbus OH 835
i9 Sports i9 Sports Ft Collins, CO Loveland co 833
i9 Sports i9 Sports Union County, NJ Hillside NJ 833
i9 Sports i9 Sports Wright, Sherburne, NW Hennepin, MN  Dayton MN 832

i9 Sports i9 Sports Jacksonville South and St. Johns, FL  Ponte Vedra Beach FL 829



Reputation

The 800

Award

Company

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

i9 Sports

The 800 Award

2023 U.S. Other Award Winners

Location

i9 Sports Chesterfield & Powhatan Counties, VA

i9 Sports McDonough, Stockbridge, Covington,
Georgia

i9 Sports Eastern and Central Monmouth County,
NJ

i9 Sports Sugar Land/MO City/Richmond, TX

i9 Sports Tulsa, OK

i9 Sports Savannah, GA.

i9 Sports Winter Garden, FL

i9 Sports East Pierce, South King Counties, WA

i9 Sports Novi, Ml

i9 Sports St. Charles County, MO

i9 Sports Bakersfield, CA

i9 Sports New Braunfels, TX

City

Moseley

McDonough

Fair Haven

Sugar Land

Tulsa

Pooler

Winter Garden

Bonney Lake

Farmington Hills

St. Peters

Bakersfield

San Marcos

State

VA

GA

NJ

TX

OK

GA

FL

WA

Mi

MO

CA

TX

Rep Score

828

825

824

824

824

822

822

821

821

821

820

820



Reputation

The 800
Award

The 800 Award
2023 U.S. Other Award Winners

Company Location City State Rep Score
i9 Sports i9 Sports Harrisburg, PA Harrisburg PA 818
i9 Sports i9 Sports Butler and N. Allegheny, PA Pittsburgh PA 816
i9 Sports i9 Sports Cherokee/North Cobb, GA Canton GA 815
i9 Sports i9 Sports North & Central Gwinnett, GA Buford GA 814
i9 Sports i9 Sports Cy-Fair and NW Houston, TX Houston TX 813
i9 Sports g)eizﬁ’r'::sLBoca Raton, Boynton Beach and Delray Boca Raton FL 811
i9 Sports i9 Sports East North Orange County, CA Santa Ana CA 810
i9 Sports i9 Sports South Miami-Dade, FL Miami FL 810
i9 Sports i9 Sports Hanover and Henrico Counties, VA Glen Allen VA 806
i9 Sports i9 Sports Portland - East, OR Gladstone OR 804
i9 Sports i9 Sports Rockwall, Wylie, Forney, Mesquite, TX  Rockwall TX 804

i9 Sports i9 Sports NE Louisville, KY/SE Clark County, IN  Louisville KY 803



Reputation

The 800

Award

Company

i9 Sports

Law Offices Of Jeffrey H.

Penneys

Spot On Solutions

Spot On Solutions

Spot On Solutions

Spot On Solutions

Spot On Solutions

Spot On Solutions

Spot On Solutions

Spot On Solutions

Spot On Solutions

The Terry Law Firm

The 800 Award

2023 U.S. Other Award Winners

Location

i9 Sports DeSoto, Midlothian & Waxahachie, TX

Law Offices Of Jeffrey H. Penneys

Restore Rite

Bravo Restoration & Construction

Oklahoma Disaster Restoration

Five Valleys Restoration & Cleaning Inc.

All Season's Heating & Cooling

Faithful Disaster Restoration

G. W. Savage Corporation

M.A. Restoration Inc.

Coastal Roofing & Restoration LLC

The Terry Law Firm

City

Duncanville

Philadelphia

Blackfoot

Windsor

Tulsa

Missoula

Batavia

Billings

South Burlington

Westborough

Savannah

Sevierville

State

TX

PA

CA

OK

MT

MT

VT

MA

GA

TN

Rep Score

800

829

901

895

893

863

860

853

845

825

811

843



