Company	Location	City	State	Rep Score
Cleary University	Cleary University	Howell	МІ	900
Cordell & Cordell	Cordell & Cordell Mount Laurel Township	Mount Laurel Township	NJ	820
Cordell & Cordell	Cordell & Cordell Fort Worth	Fort Worth	ТХ	819
Cordell & Cordell	Cordell & Cordell Little Rock	Little Rock	AR	814
Cordell & Cordell	Cordell & Cordell Beavercreek	Beavercreek	ОН	806
Flight Fit n Fun	Flight Adventure Park Charleston	North Charleston	SC	859
Flight Fit n Fun	Flight Adventure Park Jacksonville	Jacksonville	FL	857
Flight Fit n Fun	Flight Adventure Park Ronkonkoma	Ronkonkoma	NY	801
Foundation Partners Group	Omega Society	Orange	CA	893
Foundation Partners Group	Curnow Funeral Home & Cremation Service	Sumner	WA	871
Foundation Partners Group	Clark Legacy Center	Frankfort	KY	868
Foundation Partners Group	Farley Funeral Homes and Crematory - North Port	North Port	FL	864

Company	Location	City	State	Rep Score
Foundation Partners Group	The Island Funeral Home & Crematory	Hilton Head Island	SC	853
Foundation Partners Group	Heritage Memorial Funeral Home	Warner Robins	GA	847
Foundation Partners Group	Northern Colorado Crematory	Greeley	СО	846
Foundation Partners Group	Sun City Center Funeral Home	Sun City Center	FL	844
Foundation Partners Group	Carter-Trent Funeral Homes	Kingsport	TN	842
Foundation Partners Group	Farley Funeral Homes and Crematory - Venice	Venice	FL	841
Foundation Partners Group	Thompson Funeral Homes	Lexington	SC	840
Foundation Partners Group	Walrath & Stewart Funeral Home	Gloversville	NY	840
Foundation Partners Group	Thompson Funeral Homes	Columbia	SC	839
Foundation Partners Group	Clark Legacy Center	Nicholasville	KY	838
Foundation Partners Group	Beck's Tribute Center	Edmonds	WA	836
Foundation Partners Group	Anderson McQueen Funeral Homes	St. Petersburg	FL	834

Company	Location	City	State	Rep Score
Foundation Partners Group	All Veterans Cremation	Colorado Springs	со	833
Foundation Partners Group	Betz, Rossi, Bellinger & Stewart Funeral Homes	Amsterdam	NY	833
Foundation Partners Group	Wyman Cremation and Burial Chapel	Mesa	AZ	832
Foundation Partners Group	Advent Funeral & Cremation Services	Falls Church	VA	831
Foundation Partners Group	Affordable Cremation & Funeral Service - Roseville	Roseville	CA	831
Foundation Partners Group	Woodridge Memorial Park & Funeral Home	Lexington	SC	828
Foundation Partners Group	Hill Funeral Home & Cremation Services	Puyallup	WA	826
Foundation Partners Group	Summers Funeral Homes	Meridian	ID	825
Foundation Partners Group	Steele's Family Funeral Services	Winter Haven	FL	823
Foundation Partners Group	All Veterans Cremation	Westminster	СО	822
Foundation Partners Group	Ponderosa Valley Funeral Services	Parker	СО	822
Foundation Partners Group	Florida Mortuary Funeral & Cremation Services	Tampa	FL	821

Company	Location	City	State	Rep Score
Foundation Partners Group	Healey Mortuary	Salinas	CA	821
Foundation Partners Group	Affordable Cremation & Funeral Center - North Sacramento	Sacramento	CA	820
Foundation Partners Group	McGuinness Funeral Homes	Washington Township	NJ	815
Foundation Partners Group	Pierce-Jefferson Funeral Services	Kernersville	NC	815
Foundation Partners Group	Kersey Funeral Home	Auburndale	FL	813
Foundation Partners Group	Angel Valley Funeral Home	Tucson	AZ	812
Foundation Partners Group	Desert Sunset Funeral Home	Tucson	AZ	812
Foundation Partners Group	Beacon Direct Cremation	Largo	FL	805
Foundation Partners Group	Beers and Story	South Hadley	МА	805
Foundation Partners Group	Charlotte Memorial Funeral Home, Cemetery & Crematory	Punta Gorda	FL	805
Foundation Partners Group	Meldrum Mortuary & Crematory	Mesa	AZ	805
Foundation Partners Group	Oasis Cremation & Funeral Care	Tucson	AZ	802

Company	Location	City	State	Rep Score
Foundation Partners Group	Rapp Funeral & Cremation Services	Silver Spring	MD	800
Foundation Partners Group	Samaritan	Phoenix	AZ	800
i9 Sports	i9 Sports West/Southwest Fort Worth, TX	Azle	ТХ	890
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Wilmington & Jacksonville, NC	Wilmington	NC	890
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Clermont/Davenport/Haines City, FL	Davenport	FL	870
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Southwest Columbus, OH	Grove City	ОН	869
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Chicago Northside, IL	Chicago	IL	859
i9 Sports	i9 Sports The Woodlands/Spring-Klein, TX	Spring	ТХ	857
i9 Sports	i9 Sports East Charlotte, Concord and Monroe, NC	Charlotte	NC	856
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Greater Cincinnati/East and NE, OH	Cincinnati	ОН	856
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Greater St. Louis County, MO	St. Louis	МО	856
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Northeast Tarrant County, TX	Keller	тх	855



Company	Location	City	State	Rep Score
i9 Sports	i9 Sports South and West Johnson County, KS	Lenexa	KS	855
i9 Sports	i9 Sports East Oakland County, MI	Rochester	МІ	853
i9 Sports	i9 Sports St. Lucie/Martin/Indian River, FL	Fort Pierce	FL	853
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Charleston, SC	Charleston	SC	852
i9 Sports	i9 Sports N. Harford and Cecil Counties, MD	Bel Air	MD	850
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Frisco, TX	Frisco	ТХ	849
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Central San Mateo County, CA	Redwood City	CA	847
i9 Sports	i9 Sports North Greater Phoenix, AZ	Phoenix	AZ	845
i9 Sports	i9 Sports East Columbus, OH	Pickerington	ОН	844
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Denton/Coppell/Southlake, TX	Denton	ТХ	843
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Mansfield & Arlington Area, TX	Mansfield	ТХ	842
i9 Sports	i9 Sports West Denver, CO	Wheat Ridge	СО	842



Company	Location	City	State	Rep Score
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Northwest Broward, FL	Coral Springs	FL	840
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Plantation/Davie/Cooper City/Hollywood, FL	Davie	FL	840
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Southeast Orlando, FL	Orlando	FL	839
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Lake and Porter Counties, IN	Merrillville	IN	838
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Northwest Metro Minneapolis, MN	Maple Grove	MN	838
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Smithtown & Brookhaven, NY	Smithtown	NY	836
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Grayson, Rockdale, and Walton, GA	Loganville	GA	835
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Northern Franklin, Delaware and Union Counties, OH	Columbus	ОН	835
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Ft Collins, CO	Loveland	CO	833
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Union County, NJ	Hillside	NJ	833
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Wright, Sherburne, NW Hennepin, MN	Dayton	MN	832
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Jacksonville South and St. Johns, FL	Ponte Vedra Beach	FL	829



Company	Location	City	State	Rep Score
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Chesterfield & Powhatan Counties, VA	Moseley	VA	828
i9 Sports	i9 Sports McDonough, Stockbridge, Covington, Georgia	McDonough	GA	825
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Eastern and Central Monmouth County, NJ	Fair Haven	NJ	824
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Sugar Land/MO City/Richmond, TX	Sugar Land	тх	824
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Tulsa, OK	Tulsa	ОК	824
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Savannah, GA.	Pooler	GA	822
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Winter Garden, FL	Winter Garden	FL	822
i9 Sports	i9 Sports East Pierce, South King Counties, WA	Bonney Lake	WA	821
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Novi, MI	Farmington Hills	MI	821
i9 Sports	i9 Sports St. Charles County, MO	St. Peters	МО	821
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Bakersfield, CA	Bakersfield	CA	820
i9 Sports	i9 Sports New Braunfels, TX	San Marcos	тх	820



Company	Location	City	State	Rep Score
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Harrisburg, PA	Harrisburg	PA	818
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Butler and N. Allegheny, PA	Pittsburgh	PA	816
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Cherokee/North Cobb, GA	Canton	GA	815
i9 Sports	i9 Sports North & Central Gwinnett, GA	Buford	GA	814
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Cy-Fair and NW Houston, TX	Houston	тх	813
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Boca Raton, Boynton Beach and Delray Beach, FL	Boca Raton	FL	811
i9 Sports	i9 Sports East North Orange County, CA	Santa Ana	CA	810
i9 Sports	i9 Sports South Miami-Dade, FL	Miami	FL	810
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Hanover and Henrico Counties, VA	Glen Allen	VA	806
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Portland - East, OR	Gladstone	OR	804
i9 Sports	i9 Sports Rockwall, Wylie, Forney, Mesquite, TX	Rockwall	тх	804
i9 Sports	i9 Sports NE Louisville, KY/SE Clark County, IN	Louisville	КҮ	803



Company	Location	City	State	Rep Score
i9 Sports	i9 Sports DeSoto, Midlothian & Waxahachie, TX	Duncanville	ТХ	800
Law Offices Of Jeffrey H. Penneys	Law Offices Of Jeffrey H. Penneys	Philadelphia	PA	829
Spot On Solutions	Restore Rite	Blackfoot	ID	901
Spot On Solutions	Bravo Restoration & Construction	Windsor	CA	895
Spot On Solutions	Oklahoma Disaster Restoration	Tulsa	ОК	893
Spot On Solutions	Five Valleys Restoration & Cleaning Inc.	Missoula	MT	863
Spot On Solutions	All Season's Heating & Cooling	Batavia	IL	860
Spot On Solutions	Faithful Disaster Restoration	Billings	MT	853
Spot On Solutions	G. W. Savage Corporation	South Burlington	VT	845
Spot On Solutions	M.A. Restoration Inc.	Westborough	MA	825
Spot On Solutions	Coastal Roofing & Restoration LLC	Savannah	GA	811
The Terry Law Firm	The Terry Law Firm	Sevierville	TN	843